Farhults uskf

23.08.2021 Poangcupen 2
1:1 Isaac Johansson 20 Skott 9.2 5.8 7.9 7.4 7.7 35.0 35.0 0
20 Skott 8.8 6.0 6.5 6.9 8.5 34.0 69.0 0
KI13 20 Skott 9.0 7.9 7.9 9.6 8.6 40.0 109.0 0
20 Skott 8.7 7.4 8.2 6.0 7.5 36.0 145.0 0
1:2 Malin Johansson 20 Skott 6.9 6.6 8.1 8.5 8.4 36.0 36.0 0
20 Skott 10.3 10.1 6.8 8.2 8.8 42.0 78.0 0
KI11 20 Skott 9.0 9.1 9.4 8.1 8.7 43.0 121.0 0
20 Skott 9.0 7.7 7.4 8.1 7.6 38.0 159.0 0
1:3 Tim Mossberg 20 Skott 8.2 6.8 8.0 6.9 8.7 36.0 36.0 0
20 Skott 7.9 7.6 8.1 9.4 7.6 38.0 74.0 0
KI13 20 Skott 9.6 8.5 9.7 9.6 9.0 44.0 118.0 0
20 Skott 9.8 9.5 10.1 9.7 7.2 44.0 162.0 0
1:4 Fredrik Johansson 20 Skott 8.5 8.8 9.5 9.8 9.4 43.0 43.0 0
20 Skott 9.2 8.6 10.4x 9.3 9.8 45.0 88.0 0
M 20 Skott 8.6 9.2 8.6 9.5 9.8 43.0 131.0 0
20 Skott 8.9 9.5 10.0 9.8 8.5 44.0 175.0 0
1:5 Filippa von Elern 20 Skott 10.4x 9.4 9.6 9.6 9.9 46.0 46.0 0
20 Skott 8.5 9.7 10.0 10.0 10.8x 47.0 93.0 0
KI13 20 Skott 10.2 10.1 10.8x 10.3x 9.7 49.0 142.0 0
20 Skott 9.4 10.8x 10.0 9.5 10.2 48.0 190.0 0
2:1 Liam Andersson 20 Skott 8.0 7.8 8.0 6.8 6.7 35.0 35.0 0
20 Skott 3.2 6.9 3.5 8.9 8.6 28.0 63.0 0
KL11 20 Skott 5.2 6.6 71 2.9 9.1 29.0 92.0 0
20 Skott 8.9 5.8 6.8 7.2 8.1 34.0 126.0 0
2:2 Henrik Andersson 20 Skott 8.9 8.7 10.3x 7.2 9.6 42.0 42.0 0
20 Skott 9.4 7.4 8.1 10.4x 6.2 40.0 82.0 0
KI2 20 Skott 9.1 7.8 8.3 5.2 10.5x 39.0 121.0 0
20 Skott 8.6 10.0 9.8 9.8 9.1 45.0 166.0 0
2:3 Jonatan Andersson 20 Skott 8.0 9.2 9.7 9.9 9.4 44.0 44.0 0
20 Skott 8.5 9.0 10.4x 10.0 8.4 45.0 89.0 0
KI13 20 Skott 10.6x 10.1 9.0 101 10.2 49.0 138.0 0
20 Skott 9.8 10.8x 9.7 10.2 8.2 46.0 184.0 0
2:4 Helen Andersson 20 Skott 10.0 7.9 8.5 8.0 6.5 39.0 39.0 0
20 Skott 9.9 9.4 10.0 8.7 9.0 45.0 84.0 0
M 20 Skott 9.4 4.1 10.6x 8.4 6.6 37.0 121.0 0
20 Skott 9.2 7.9 8.4 76 10.2 41.0 162.0 0
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3:3 Christer Nilsson 20 Skott 10.5x 8.7 9.8 72 10.2 44.0 44.0 0
20 Skott 6.8 10.3 10.5x 9.9 9.1 44.0 88.0 0
KI2 20 Skott 8.6 8.8 10.2 10.4x 1041 46.0 134.0 0
20 Skott 10.4x 8.4 8.5 8.4 10.0 44.0 178.0 0
3:4 Fredrik Johansson 20 Skott 9.7 8.7 6.3 8.8 9.4 40.0 40.0 0
20 Skott 9.3 8.1 9.2 10.5x 8.8 44.0 84.0 0
M 20 Skott 9.0 8.6 10.3 9.2 8.4 44.0 128.0 0
20 Skott 8.9 6.8 9.6 7.6 10.0 40.0 168.0 0
3:5 Malin Johansson 20 Skott 9.2 9.5 8.5 9.9 10.8x 45.0 45.0 0
20 Skott 9.7 9.5 10.7x 10.0 1041 48.0 93.0 0
KI13 20 Skott 9.7 9.9 10.0 9.6 9.2 46.0 139.0 0
20 Skott 77 10.2 8.5 8.7 8.7 41.0 180.0 0
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